BID TABULATION

JEFFERSON COUNTY, TEXAS

SOUTHEAST TEXAS REGIONAL AIRPORT

RW 16-34 REHABILITATION - COUNTY BID NO. 09-120/KJS
BID OPENING DATE: MONDAY, AUGUST 17, 2009

Hem

Qty | Unit

Description

Widgeon Construction, Inc.

Airfield Improvement & Repair,

C.

Unit Price

Htemm Total

Unit Price

Ttem Total

BASE BID ITEMS

Mobilization per technical specification SPI-1, including
bonds, insurance, personnel training, and movement of
equipment to project site.

$10,710.00

$10,710.00

£10,000.00

$10,000.00

25,000 LF

Rout and Clean Cracks in Asphalt Pavement per
technical specification M-361, complete in place, all in
accordance with plans and specifications for,

$2.62

$65,500.00

$2.75

$68,750.00

650 GAL

Seal Cracks in Asphalt Pavement per
specification M-361, complete in place, all in accordance
with plans and specifications for,

technical]

$32.60

$21,190.00

$8.00

$5,200.00

3,730 | GAL

Emuslified Asphalt Surface Seal including sweeping and
cleaning the pavement per technical specification P-609,
complete in place, all in accordance with plans and
specifications for,

$17.25

$64,342.50

$3.50

$13,055.00

27,403 SF

Runway and Taxiway Painting on rehabilitated asphalt
pavement per technical specification P-620, complete in
place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,

$0.86|

323,566.58

$1.22

$33,431.66

2,022 LB

Apply Reflective Media to new runway pavement
markings per technical specification P-620, complete in
place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,

$0.33

$667.26

$0.70

$1,415.40

Furnish, Install, and Maintain Barricades and Signs per|
technical specification SPI-2, for safety and exclusion of
aircraft from work area, complete in place, all inf
accordance with plans and specifications for,

$11,208.00

$11,208.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

1000 LF

Furnish, Install, backer rod, where requested by
Contractor and approved by Engineer, complete in

place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,

$0.84

$840.00

$0.25

$250.00

df:Bid TabulationB1d Tabulation (2)

8/17/2009 3:22 PM

Page 1




BID TABULATION
JEFFERSON COUNTY, TEXAS
SOUTHEAST TEXAS REGIONAL AIRPORT

RW 16-34 REHABILITATION - COUNTY BID NO. 09-120/KJS
BID OPENING DATE: MONDAY, AUGUST 17, 2009

Item

Qty

Unit

Description

Widgeon Construction, Inc.

Airfield Improvement & Repair,

L.C.

Unit Price

Item Total

Unit Price

ltem Total

ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 ITEMS

Al.l

584

SY

Remove Asphalt Pavement to underlying concrete
pavement surface (0" - 6" max depth, qty based on
estimated 3 inches avg.) per technical specification P-101,
includes transport off-site for disposal, complete in place,
all in accordance with plans and specifications for,

$10.60

$6,190.40

$8.00

$4,672.00

Al2

97

TON

Bituminous Pavement Repair, including mix design, per
technical specification M-363 and TxDOT Item 340 (Type
D HMAC), complete in place, all in accordance with plans
and specifications for,

$159.00

$15,423.00

$118.00

$11,446.00

Al3

30

GAL

Bituminous Tack Coat per technical specification P-603,
complete in place, all in accordance with plans and
specifications for,

$33.40

$1,002.00

$10.00

$300.00

Al4

53

SF

Runway and Taxiway Painting on rehabilitated asphalt
pavement per technical specification P-620, complete in
place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,

$52.74

$2,795.22

$5.00

$265.00

AlS

LB

Apply Reflective Media to new runway pavement
markings per technical specification P-620, complete in
place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,

$0.32

$1.60

$1.00

$5.00

Al.6

LS

Furnish, Install, & Maintain Barricades and Signs per
technical specification SPI-2, for safety and exclusion of
aircraft from work area, complete in place, all in
accordance with plans and specifications for,

$3,766.00

$3,766.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

AL7

LS

Conduct Pavement Investigation, including extracting a
maximum of six asphalt pavement corings for Engineer's
observation per technical specification SPI-3, complete in

place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,

$1,464.00

$1,464.00

$1,000.00

1000

df:Bid TabulationBid Tabulation (2)
§/17/2009 3:22 PM

Page 2




BID TABULATION

JEFFERSON COUNTY, TEXAS
SOUTHEAST TEXAS REGIONAL AIRPORT

RW 16-34 REHABILITATION - COUNTY BID NO. 09-120/KJS
BID OPENING DATE: MONDAY, AUGUST 17, 2009

Widgeon Construction, Inc.

Airfield Improvement & Repair,

Item | Qty Unit Description .C.
Unit Price  |Item Total Unit Price Item Total
Total Base Bid Items (1-8) $198,024.34 $136,102.06
Alt. Bid No. 1 (A1.1-A1.7) $30,642.22 $21,688.00
Total Bid $228,666.56 $157,790.06
Bonding Company Information Yes Yes
Bid Bond Yes Yes
Qualification Statement/Financial Statement Yes Yes
Acknowledge Addedum 1 Yes Yes

The Bid Proposals submitted have been reviewed, and to the best of my knowledge this is an accurate tabulation of the Bids received.

Lt p ey

Signature 7_ eeoo?iomoaé_?maoe\_‘a‘ 's.\‘

df:Bid TabulationBid Tabulation (2)
RATAO00 3:31 PM Page 3




