### BID TABULATION JEFFERSON COUNTY, TEXAS

## SOUTHEAST TEXAS REGIONAL AIRPORT

### RW 16-34 REHABILITATION - COUNTY BID NO. 09-120/KJS

**BID OPENING DATE: MONDAY, AUGUST 17, 2009** 

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Widgeon Construction, Inc.		Airfield Improvement & Repair, L.C.	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
BASE	BID IT	EMS				-	
1.		LS	Mobilization per technical specification SPI-1, including bonds, insurance, personnel training, and movement of equipment to project site.	\$10,710.00	\$10,710.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2.	25,000	LF	Rout and Clean Cracks in Asphalt Pavement per technical specification M-361, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$2.62	\$65,500.00	\$2.75	\$68,750.00
3.	650	GAL	Seal Cracks in Asphalt Pavement per technical specification M-361, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$32.60	\$21,190.00	\$8.00	\$5,200.00
4.	3,730	GAL	Emuslified Asphalt Surface Seal including sweeping and cleaning the pavement per technical specification P-609, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$17.25	\$64,342.50	\$3.50	\$13,055.00
5.	27,403	SF	Runway and Taxiway Painting on rehabilitated asphalt pavement per technical specification P-620, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$0.86	\$23,566.58	\$1.22	\$33,431.66
6.	2,022	LB	Apply Reflective Media to new runway pavement markings per technical specification P-620, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$0.33	\$667.26	\$0.70	\$1,415.40
7.	1	LS	Furnish, Install, and Maintain Barricades and Signs per technical specification SPI-2, for safety and exclusion of aircraft from work area, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$11,208.00	\$11,208.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
8.	1000	LF	Furnish, Install, backer rod, where requested by Contractor and approved by Engineer, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$0.84	\$840.00	\$0.25	\$250.00

df:Bid TabulationBid Tabulation (2)

8/17/2009 3:22 PM

#### **BID TABULATION**

#### **JEFFERSON COUNTY, TEXAS**

#### SOUTHEAST TEXAS REGIONAL AIRPORT

#### RW 16-34 REHABILITATION - COUNTY BID NO. 09-120/KJS

**BID OPENING DATE: MONDAY, AUGUST 17, 2009** 

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Widgeon Construction, Inc.		Airfield Improvement & Repair, L.C.	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
ALTE	RNAT	E BID N	O. 1 ITEMS				
A1.1	584	SY	Remove Asphalt Pavement to underlying concrete pavement surface (0" - 6" max depth, qty based on estimated 3 inches avg.) per technical specification P-101, includes transport off-site for disposal, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$10.60	\$6,190.40	\$8.00	\$4,672.00
A1.2	97	TON	Bituminous Pavement Repair, including mix design, per technical specification M-363 and TxDOT Item 340 (Type D HMAC), complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$159.00	\$15,423.00	\$118.00	\$11,446.00
A1.3	30	GAL	Bituminous Tack Coat per technical specification P-603, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$33.40	\$1,002.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
A1.4	53	SF	Runway and Taxiway Painting on rehabilitated asphalt pavement per technical specification P-620, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$52.74	\$2,795.22	\$5.00	\$265.00
A1.5	5	LB	Apply Reflective Media to new runway pavement markings per technical specification P-620, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$0.32	\$1.60	\$1.00	\$5.00
A1.6	1	LS	Furnish, Install, & Maintain Barricades and Signs per technical specification SPI-2, for safety and exclusion of aircraft from work area, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$3,766.00	\$3,766.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
A1.7	1	LS	Conduct Pavement Investigation, including extracting a maximum of six asphalt pavement corings for Engineer's observation per technical specification SPI-3, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$1,464.00	\$1,464.00	\$1,000.00	1000

# BID TABULATION JEFFERSON COUNTY, TEXAS

## SOUTHEAST TEXAS REGIONAL AIRPORT

# RW 16-34 REHABILITATION - COUNTY BID NO. 09-120/KJS

BID OPENING DATE: MONDAY, AUGUST 17, 2009

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Widgeon Construction, Inc.		Airfield Improvement & Repair, L.C.	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
			Total Base Bid Items (1-8)		\$198,024.34		\$136,102.06
			Alt. Bid No. 1 (A1.1-A1.7)		\$30,642.22		\$21,688.00
			Total Bid		\$228,666.56		\$157,790.06
							7
			Bonding Company Information	Yes		Yes	
			Bid Bond			Yes	
			Qualification Statement/Financial Statement	nt Yes		Yes	
			Acknowledge Addedum 1			Yes	

The Bid Proposals submitted have been reviewed, and to the best of my knowledge this is an accurate tabulation of the Bids received.

Lwky Signature

MEN I EXAME

8-17-09

Date